NC / Varlepet (K) - Varna Kartring

Heat
Type
Start
Junior 125
P =
1 7
2 32
3 1
4 68
5 88
6 30
7 16
8 50
9 2
10 17
11 8
12 33
Colors
2nd fastest

3rd fastest
A4th fastest

Finale

Race

2016-04-30 16:57

Class

Junior 12°
Junior 12°
Junior 12°
Junior 12:
Junior 12°
Junior 12°
Junior 12¢
Junior 12°
Junior 12°
Junior 12°
Junior 12°
Junior 12°

Name

Marius Solli Paulsen

Jonas Bakkerud Helgevold
Rolf Adrian Andersen Engen
Jonas Grandum Spangen
Markus Grefslie

Mathias Malmin

Nikolai Halvorsen

Sarah Andresen Skovdahl
Simen Lille Homb

Tom Solbakken

Petter Bjernstad

Jonas Holte Rad

' Results are not official

TSN =3 7 =3 =3 =3 <y i S =

Time
12:40.552
+ 736
+ 11.088
+ 19.773
+ 23.248
+ 40.970
+ 42.348
+ 42.684
+ 42.743
+ 1 lap
+ 5 laps
+ 11 laps

Gap

-+ 7.736
+ 3.352
+ 8.685
+ 3.475

+ 17.722

- 1378
+ 0.336
+ 0.059

+17.322

+ 4 laps
+ 5 laps

Last
47.906

48.537

47.839
49.209
48.569
49.735
50.156
49.982
49.942
51.173
51.652
49.331

Fastest

46.946
47.405
47.385
48.094
48.323
48.457
49.309
48.322
47.382
50.518
49.507
48.195



